
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

63 

38 

51 

14 

16 

32 

78 

4 

15 

18 

7 

84 

66 

11 

5 

8 

6 

Rider 

Mike DI MEGLIO 
Bradley SMITH 
Eric GRANADO 
Randy DE PUNIET 
Josh HOOK 
Lorenzo SAVADORI 
Kenny FORAY 
Marvin FRITZ 
Sete GIBERNAU 
Nicolas TEROL 
Niccolo CANEPA 
Julian MIRALLES 
Niki TUULI 
Matteo FERRARI 
Alex DE ANGELIS 
Mattia CASADEI 
Maria HERRERA 

Nat 

FRA 

GBR 

BRA 

FRA 

AUS 

ITA 

FRA 

GER 

SPA 

SPA 

ITA 

SPA 

FIN 

ITA 

RSM 

ITA 

SPA 

Team 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

One Energy Racing 

Avintia Esponsorama Racing 

LCR E-Team 

Alma Pramac Racing 

Trentino Gresini MotoE 

Tech3 E-Racing 

Dynavolt Intact GP 

Pons Racing 

Angel Nieto Team 

LCR E-Team 

Avintia Esponsorama Racing 

AJO Motorsport MotoE 

Trentino Gresini MotoE 

Alma Pramac Racing 

Ongetta SIC58 Squadra Corse 

Angel Nieto Team 

Motorcycle 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

ENERGICA 

Time 

1:52.160 
1:52.272 
1:52.439 
1:52.855 
1:53.333 
1:53.968 
1:54.163 
1:54.495 
1:55.283 
1:55.369 
1:55.576 
1:58.795 
1:59.117 
1:59.153 
2:00.912 
2:06.176 
2:06.860 

Diff 

0.112 

0.279 

0.695 

1.173 

1.808 

2.003 

2.335 

3.123 

3.209 

3.416 

6.635 

6.957 

6.993 

8.752 

14.016 

14.700 

Gap 

0.112 

0.167 

0.416 

0.478 

0.635 

0.195 

0.332 

0.788 

0.086 

0.207 

3.219 

0.322 

0.036 

1.759 

5.264 

0.684 

In Session 

Session 9 

Session 9 

Session 9 

Session 9 

Session 9 

Session 9 

Session 9 

Session 9 

Session 9 

Session 9 

Session 9 

Session 7 

Session 7 

Session 8 

Session 8 

Session 7 

Session 8 
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MotoE 

Combined Standings Day 3 

Jerez Circuit 4.423 km 


